
  

     
      
      
     
      
      
       
      
     ,  
      
     
       
      
      
     
      
        
       

      
      
      
       
    

      
       
     
     
     
      
       
    
     
        
   ,  
 , ‘   
      
       
 ’

 ,  :     
         
          
         
           
, , ,  , ,  
     ’     
          
            
           

          
           
           
          
        
 ,        
         ’ 
         
          
 ,         
         
       ,   
          
, ‘       
   ,    ’   
           
      , ‘   
         ’  
         
          
          , 
‘            
          
         
   ’      
         
         
          
    ,     
         
         
        

         
          
    

 

     
     
     
      
      
      
     
      
      
      
    
     
 ,   
    
     
    
     
      

 .   
     
  . 
     
     
     
 ,  - 
     
    
     
    
 -   
     
      
   
      
      
     
     
     

    
     
  .   
  ,  
    

      
     
     

     
     
   
    
    

     
     
     

       
      
    
   ,  
     
      
    
     
     
      
      
      
     
.     
     
  - 
     
     
      
  

 

     
    

 
  
  



     
  ,   

          
                                             :      

    
     
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
,    
     
   
     

    
     
    
     
    
  

     
   
   
    
    
    
     
    

      
     
     
    
     
     
     
     
  

    
    
    
     
             :  

   ,  ,    -  ,     -  ,           Kolkata : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 16, 13 February - 19 February,  2016   ,     

www.facebook.com/alipur.barta.5 whatsapp no. 9038640030  : http://www.alipurbarta.org

    -

  

 
  



 

 ,    
     
    
    
    
     
    
    
  ,  
  

 :   
     

    
-    
-  
  -  
      
  

 :   
    

        
  
  
?  
 -

     
    -
   
 

 :  
   
     

        
       
       
  
        
  

    
  

 : /  
     

    
     
     
     


 :     
    

     
  
   
    
   
-    
  -  


 :   
   

 -, -
,    !  
     
    

 :   
  
  
     
        
      
  

     
    
     


 n  

 ...

 

         
         
         
 , ,      
         
         
 ()     ()  
          
          
       ‘‘--
 ’’         
      

       () 
          
          
          
       ‘’   
           
        

        
         
          
          
         
         

   
  

    

    
n   ...

n -  ...

n  Vs ,  ...

  
  
 

n      
n      
n     
n      



 
 

  -  , 



-  

    
  

    
     
     
      
     
     
    
   
 - 
     
-    
    
    
   
     
    
     
      
     
    
     
   
    
     
   

   
    
    
     
    
     
    
     
      
    

    
    
   -
  ,   
   
    
   
     
     
     
     
    
    
  
    
    
     


    
    
   -  
     
    
      
     
   - 
    
     
     
     
     
 -   
      
      
     
     
   

     
      
     
    

     
    
    
     
      
   
    
   
    
  ,   
     
    
       
   -

   
     
      
    

    
    
    
    
    
     
      
     
     
    
    
      
    
    

    
    
    
      
     
    
    -
    
   

   -
     
    
    
     
    
    
     
,    
    
     
     
  

   
       
    
    ,  
     
    
    
    
    
    
      
    
    
    
    
,     
    
    
     
    
     
    
   

    
   
    
     
      
     
    
    
    
      
     
     
     
    
     
   
   
     
  

     
    
    
     
     
    
     
    
     
     
     
    
    
     
    
     
     
    
   

    
,    -
     
    
   
    
 

//  /..

Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 16, 13 February - 19 February, 2016    -  , 

 :   ,     ,  
           
          
 -     

 :        
           
       -   
   

 :          
  -       
          
     

 :      -  -
          
           
  

 :          
           
           
  

 :        
            
            
     

 :       -  
         
          

 :        
         
 -        
       

 :           
             
          
   

 :          
   -     
           
   

 :          
         
          
    

 :           
          
           
  

l     –   l    –   l      –   l  
  -   l  -  ,   l      –   l   –  
,   l    –   l   –   l  –   l     
–  ,   l   –   l    –   l   –   l - 
 l  - ,   l    -  ,  ,   l -  l -
  l  -  l     -  l      –    l    
-  l     –   l  –   l -  l    –    
l   -  l      -  l - l    - 

 
 

 


  l  :   – ,   – ,    – /    :   – 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
The undersigned is inviting the rates from bonafide printing houses / contractors / suppliers who are willing to print 
/ supply forms, covers, labels etc. in connection with the ensuing Assembly General Election, 2016, to be submit-
ted in sealed envelopes for supply of forms, addressed to the District Magistrate and District Election Officer, South 
24 Parganas. The list of forms, covers, labels etc. with detailed specifications are attached herewith.
The printing houses / contractors / suppliers must abide by the follwing terms and conditions:

1. The printing houses / contractors / suppliers must submit / quote the rate (in figures as well as words) in 
sealed envelope for supply of printing / supply of forms, labels and covers etc. as mentioned in Annexure-I 
as per the specification and rate quoted given in coulmn 4 of the Annexure-I, along with the photocopy of 
valid up-to-date clearance of P.Tax, I.Tax, VAT papers and PAN card, trade licence and credentials of  
simllar works and also to deposit bank draft in favour of the District Magistrate and District Election Officer, 
South 24 Parganas for an amount of Rs. 10,000.00 (Rupees Ten Thousand) only each, at the office chamber 
of the Additional District Magistrate (Dev.), South 24 Parganas, 2nd Floor, New Treasury Building, Kolkata-
27 from 09.02.2016 to 01.03.2016 between 12.00 noon to 3.00 p.m. every working day.

2. The sealed Tender will be opened at 3.30 p.m. at the office chamber of Additional District Magistrate (Dev.), 
South 24 Parganas on 01.03.2016 in presence of participating agencies or their authorised repesentatives, 
along with the sample of each items.

3. All printing / supply of forms, labels and covers etc. should be supplied in accordance with the specifications 
and quantity mentioned in the supply / work order at the place of supply within 2 (two) days from the date 
of the issue of work / supply order or within time-limit as specified in the order. No extenslon of time 
will be allowed.

4. The quotationers are to submit separate rate for each item for door step delivery to each sub division. That 
is to say, rate quoted for stationery should be sub-division wise and must be inclusive of all charges and 
taxes.

5. In case the quality of the forms, covers, labels etc. supplied is found not to be in conformity with the sample 
submitted at the time of tender or apparently is of bad quality, then security money shall be forfeited without 
any further communication to the agency and no claim for any payment thereof will be entertained.

6. All forms to be used in a polling station have to be compiled and supplied in the form of a booklet as per 
specification given from this end. All kinds of envelopes to be used in a polling station are to be supplied in 
stitched bundles as per specification given from this end.

7. The rates quoted shall remain valid till the completion of the entire election process.
8. The authority reserves the right to:- (a) reject the tender or any part thereof without assigning any reasons, 

(b) issue supply order to more than one bidder for the same item without assigning any reason, (c) reduce or 
increase the quantity of articles without assigning any reason whatsoever.

9. The sealed quotations must be captioned by the head-line “Quotations for supply of forms, covers, la-
bels etc. In connection with Assembly General Election ‘2016” and dropped in the tender box kept in the  
chamber of the Additional District Magistrate (Dev.), South 24 Parganas, 2nd floor, New Treasury Build-
ing, Kolkata-27.

10. For any further information, the printing houses / contractors / suppliers may contact Officer-in-Charge, Ma-
terials Management Cell. South 24 Parganas, during the office hours in any working day in his office chamber.

                     Sd/-
       Additional District Magistrate (Dev.)
        South 24 Parganas

   
         , , 

,        -    

       
   : 8013523095

Government of West Bengal
Office of the District Magistrate & Collector

South 24 Parganas
District Pool/Launch Department

Alipore, Kolkata-700027
Notice regarding Condemnation of 06 (Six) vehicles

The details of the vehicles are as follows:

                                                                                                                                                  
Officer-in-Charge

District Pool
South 24 Parganas, Alipore

Sl 
No.

Type of vehicle Registration No. Year of Com-
missioning

Distance covered (K.M.) As 
per log book

Floor/Reserved Price 
Recommended

1 Ambassador WB 02A/0017 2002 ------- 23,000/-
2 Ambassador WB 02 0004 1992 65451 KM 15,000/-
3 Ambassador WB 02 0006 1992 95552 KM 16,000/-
4 Ambassador WMA 2711 1970 52928 KM 13,000/-
5 Ambassador WMD 4948 1971 72760 KM 13,000/-
6 JEEP WMC 7635 1975 82429 KM 18,000/-

()//  /..



 ‘  ’

  

 

    
    



     

  

   
,  

  

  :      
, ,       
   ‘  ’ (HDU)-  
   ,        
   
   
 ,   
   
  ,  
  
  
‘  
  
  
          
        
         

   ,       
       ‘’  
          
            
  , ,     
          
   

         
          
        
     ,     
         
     

        
‘ ’        
           
         
 

         
          
       ,    
       ,   
           
  

      ,  
       ,  
    ,   
 -         
      

  :       
            
         
          
             
           
        

 ,  : 
    
    
  ()    
    
     
      
     
     
    
   
    
    
     
     
   
     
     
      
 

 ,  :        
         ( 
)         
          
        
         
          
          
 ,         
           
          
        ,  
  ,   

  

  –    
      
     
    
     
      
      
      
-      
    
      
   -  
  -  
     
     
     
       
       
     
  

     

       
     
     
      
      
       
      
     
       
      
‘ ’     
       
       
       
      
-     
       
         
       
  -   
       
        
        

       
      
 

     
      
  ,   
  -  
     

      
     
      

      
      
    
     
       

   - 
     
     
 , ‘   
       
     
       
 ’    
     
   

      
      
     
      
   
   , ‘ 
     
   

     
      
       
      
’ :         

            
         , 
       ,    
     , -  
,      ,    
,   -  ,   
   ,      
  , -        
            
            
         
           

   ,        
         

          
  ,       ,  
          
          
           
            
         
       ‘    ’,  
   ,, , ,     
         
,,         
          
           
           
            
    

 

     
    
    
   
    
    
 ,   
    
,    
    
,  -  
 ,   
    
     
     
    
     
     
   

     
      
    
      
     

     
    
     
   

    
     
     
 

-   

     
     
    
    

    
    
    
    
     
    
    
    
 -  
    
    
     
     
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
  

 

     
    -   
    -’  
     
       
      
 ()    
    , 
      
‘  ’ ()   
        
      
       
      
      
     

       

      
       
     
       
 ,      
  -  
       
     
     
       
    - 
       
       
     
       
     
      
     
      

      
       
        
-      
  

,     
      
     , 
      
   ,  
      
       
 -   
 ,     
       
      
      
       
 

  :  
    
   
      

     
    
( )   
     

  ’   
    
     
 - 
    
      
      
    
   
    
   
    
    
     
   
     
,    
    
    -
   
     
    
   
             :  



Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 16, 13 February - 19 February, 2016,                                                                                   -  ,   

  

 :  

   
‘   
    
   
   
    
     
    
    
    
    
   
     
   -
     
    
    
,    
   
     


     

             
                    :  

  



   
    ?

        
  ,   ,  
 ,       
 ,       


          
          , 
          
         
           
   ,       
       ‘’ 
          
      

        
           
        
         
         
   ,        
            
         
       
           
          
 ,        , 
    ,      
       ?

    

 :  ,  ,   -  , 

Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 16, 13 February - 19 February, 2016   -  , 

 
       ,   

   ,     
     ,      

      ,     
   - ,  ,  , 
     ,   ,   
           
 ,        

  ,       , 
,         ,  
        ,    
         


   
 ,  
    
   , 
   
   , 
   
, , , 
, , , 
, - 


  
,  , 
    
,    
   
,   ? 

           
   ,    ,   , 
           
        ,    
  ,      

      ,   
           
      ,     
 

         
   ,  -    
        -   
      ,     
     -  ,  
,      ,   
    

 -‘  -    
  ,   ’

:    ?
:   ,       

  ,         
          

    , ,     
,          
,      ,    
 

     ,     
   ,       
 

           
           
   

  ,       ?  
            
       , ‘ ’ 
  

 

  
  
   

   -
    
    
    
    
    
   
    
     
    
    , 
     
    
      
    
     
     
      
     
      
       
 -    
     
    
    
   ?   
    
  

     
      
    
      
     
     
     
     
      
     
     
     
      
     
     
      

     
      
  ‘‘    
  ’’   
     
   

    
       
    
     
   

   
      
      
      
     
      
     
     
     
     
    
    
     
 

   
   
    
     
     
    
     
      
   
      
     
     
     
     
     
     
       
     
    
     ’’ 
      
 

    
    

     
     
 ‘   ’ 
     

      
‘‘    ’’ 
    
  ‘  ’ 
     
     
    
 ‘ ’   
      
     
     
      
    
     
     
   

     
      
     
    ?  
      

      
     
     
     

    
     
    
      
 ?  , 
,      
    
   
    
      
     
 ? 

   
    
    
     
    
    
      
    
      

    
     
    
    

     
    
      
      
    

     
    
    
      
     
    ? 
    
    
     
    
    
    
    
   
     
    

   
   
     
?     
     
    
      
     
    , 
     
      
     
      
   -  
      
    
     
     
     
      
    
     
     
  

     
     
      
     
      
      
      
    
     
      
     
       
      
    
   , 
   
     
    
     
     
      
       
    
     


        
        

  -
 Vs      

 

  -  
     
     
     
     
      
      
       
     
     
      
     
    
     
   ,    
      
     
     
   ,  
,  ,   
   ,  
    
     
    
 

   
  , 
    
     
      ,  
  ,   
   ,    
       
     
    
     
  ,   
     
    
    

     
      
     
     
    
    

    
,       
       

       
    
     
  () 
  -  
    
   ,  
     
       
     
      
      
       
     
 ’   
     
    
      
      
,    

     
   ,  
     
     
       
      
     
     
     
     

     
     
     
    
     
   

     
    
     

   
   
   

     
     
      
    
     
     
    
   - 
     
, ‘    
  

 ,  , 
      
   - 
  ’  
   , ‘ 
    
  ,    
     
     
      
 ,     
  ,  
     
      
    , 
      
    
  ,   
 ’

 

     
     
       
      
,       
   ,    
      
      
     
    
      
      
      
      
      

       
      
  

    -- 
     
     
     
      
    -
    

      
 ,  ,   
       
    
     
     
       
        
       

,   ,  
      
 ,     
       
      

    
    
       
     
     
    
      
 , ,  
, , ,  
      
      
      


      
      

      
      , 
        
     
       
      
,        
     , 
      
     

        
         
?         
        
       
     
    
   

         
   ?  , ,     
       
         

        ?

     



Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 16, 13 February - 19 February, 2016,                                                                                   -  ,   

   

     
   

   :

  

  
  

‘’  
 ‘’ 

 

  
   

  :  
     
( )   

    
 - 
  

   
    
     
   
   ‘’ 
     
  - 
    
     
    
.    
    
    
     
      
     

     
   
    

  - 
- ‘  
’    
    
    
  

    
   , 
    
   , 
, ,   
   
    
     
   
   
     
   
   

   
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
(Additional sector)  
   
    
     
    
    
    
  

    
    
   ( 
) ‘ ’ 
‘’     
     
    ‘ 
’    
     
      
     
    
    
   
    
    
    
    
 

  

   
      
     
     
    
      
   ()   
     
      
      
       
     
      
       
     
     
     
      
      

       
    , 
     
     
      
       
      
      
       
       
        
      
      
     
       
      
      
     
     
    ,   

       
      
      
 ,    
      
       
     
 

     
     
      – 
  ,    
      
,      ,  
        
        
       
      
     
       

      
    () - 
     
      
      
      
       
      
       
       
       
       
      
      
         
      
       
       
     
  

  :  
    
    
    
    
   
    
     
    
    
 ,  
     
    
     
    
     
   

,    
,    
     
,   
  ,  
   

     
    
     
     
    
    
     
     
      
       
    

     
   
   
,     
     
     
 ,    
    
     
-    
     
     


   
    
     
    , 

,    
     
    
,    
    
     
,      
      
     
    
   , 
‘     
    
   , 
    
     
    

    
     
      
       
    
      
       
      
    
   
      
 ,    
    
     
      
   

  :    
     
       
       
       
       
       
 ,       
        
       

       
   ,    ’  
       
       
//,  // 
      
  ///-/,  
//      
        
     

  , 
 :    
    
   
    
      
    
    
    
    

     
     
     
     
    
     
     
    
     

   
   

    
    
    
    
    
     
 ‘ ’  
    
    
()    
  ()  

    
    
  ,  
 ,   
,    
   
   
‘‘ ’’  
     
 

    
   
   
 (),  
(),   
, ,   
    
    
    

    
,     
    
   
  ‘‘ ’’ 
    
    
  , , 
-   , 
,     
     
     


 ,  () :  - 
   -    
       
     ‘Sci-
ence Olympiad Foundation (SOF)’ 
     
     
      
        
        
   

      
      
      
       
      
      ‘SOF’ 
      
      
      
       
      
  

 ,  :  
  
 ( ) 
    
     
    
     
    
   
    
    -
    
    
     
    
     
   

   
    
    
 , ,  , 
    
   
    
     

,    
  
     
     
     
     
   ,  
    
  
,    
,  , 
   
    
     
   
    

   
  , 
    
   
    
    
    
   , 
      

    
   , 
     
     
     
    
    
   
    
    
    
     
  ,  , 
    
,   (), 
     
,    
   , 
  ,   
     
,    
,  ,  
,    
     


  l    :  - /  :   -/  :   -, 

 
  

 :       
      
   -     
  -   
       
        
        , 
      - 
      
       
         
  -      
       
      ’ 
,       
      ’ 
        
     ,   
     
       , 
       
       
       ,  
         
     

      
  :     

   ‘’  
  (  )  
       
      
       
        
        
       
       
   , ,   
       

’       
      , 
      
,       
       
       
      
  

     , 
       
      
      

 
    

-     
 + - ,   

  : /.../--                        -//


  -          

            
            
      ,   -    
           
          ,   
      [www.s24pgs.gov.in]   
    //  //   
   

            
               ()
           
          -     
                



 :        
    

 
   

    
   
     
    

    
    
   
,      
     
    
    
  - 
     
  .%  
   , 
   
   
 ,   
    , 
   
     
      
   

  , 
   
    
    
    
     
    
    
   -
  ,  
,    
 

    
    
    
     
    
    
      
 .    
      
  -’ 
    

  %  
     
 

    
      
    

    
    
     
   ,  
    
     
    
     
.  

    
-   
    
    
  - 
    
    
    
    
    
,    
     
     

    -
     
     
,    

,   
    
    
     
  

    

 , ,  
     
   ’ 
    
     
    
     
    
    
     
      
    
    
-  %  
  - ’ 
    
    
   
 

  -
-   
    

    
 ,   
- - , 
  - -

-   
 - - 
    
     
     
     
    
  
     
 X  : 
    
    
     
   
     
    
  

   , 
     
     
’    
     
     
    

     
    
     
  ’  

  
   
  
  ’-
   
   
  
   
  


  
   
  
  
  
   

     
   ,  
   
    

    ’ 
      
    
    
    

, ,  , 
- -   
    
    
 ,  
,   
,   
    
    
   
    
    
   
     
’     
 :   
     
  ’,  
  ,   

 ’,     
’,  .   
 ’,    
,  ’  
    
    


    
  -  
     
   Road Safety 
Time For Action’   
:    
’    
   , 
, ,  , 
     
     
    
   

 :  
  () 
   

  

    
    

     
     
   ,  
    
    
     
     
   -  
    
 ‘ ’   
     
 ,     
 -  
     
   ‘ ’- 
    
    

  ‘ ’ 
     
    
    
     
     
     
     
    

    
    

     
   , 
‘    
 ‘   

,     
  ’’   , 
     
     
    
     
      
       
    
     
     
    , 
    
     
      ( 
)

    

‘ ’   
   ‘ ’ 
     
    


    
,     
    
      
      
     

      
     
     
 ,  , 

    
-    
,     
    ,  
  ,   
    
      
    
    
     
    
     


     
    
    , 
     

     
    
    
     
     
 

     
    
    
      
  

Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 16, 13 February - 19 February, 2016   -  , 

      
   

    
    
,      
    
     
     
      
 ‘ ’  
   ,  
      
     
 ,   , 
   -  
  ?

  ,   
  , 

    , 
     
    
   

    
     
,    
 

!   ? 
     
     , 
   ?

-  
 

-  ?

-‘ ’  
  
    
  

-  
?  

-   
    
     
      
    
    

,    
  ,   
   

    
 ‘‘   
    
    
    
    

     
 

- 
-  ?
-
- ?
-   

      
   

   
     
 

    
   
    
  ’ 
   ’ 
     
   
    
      
     
     
     
    
    ? 
 ?

    
     


  ’  
  ,  
 , - 
     
   
   
   
    
     
    
    
     
  

   
    

-  ‘ ’ 
    
   ‘ 
’ 

   
    
    
    
      
   -
 ,     
    
 ?     
   , , 

     
    
    
,    

      
    

   , 
    
   
’ 

     


 ‘’  
   ‘’ 

 
   

   
      

    
     
    
    ? 
    
     
    
     
    
    

     


   
‘’  
     
  ,  
     
   ‘‘  
 ’’  - 
  , ‘‘  
     
   ’’  
‘’   
 ,   
    
   ,   
   

   
    
  , 
    
    
     
, ‘‘  
 ’’

   
     
     
     
     
     , 
    


,    
    
,    
    
     
    
     
    
     
-  
  

  ‘ 
’    
    
     
     
   
 , ,  
      
     
   , 


    
     
    
    
    
    
   
    
    ,  
     
   

   

  



Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 16, 13 February - 19 February, 2016,                                                                                 -  ,  

 ³àU[ºA¡ã

     
   

    
 

 

  


  
  



   ‘ ’-  
 ‘’ 

   

  :    
     

      
       

    
   
     
     
    , 
   ,  
     
   , 
 ,  , 
 ,  ,  
,  ,  , 

, , , , , 
, ,      
      
  ,   
,    , 
      
       
      
      
      
      
, ,    
  

  :   
       
   -  , 
      
      
      
        
       
      
      
      
    Govt of India 
(2014)     
  .   
     
      
      

  ‘’    
      
,    
     , 

       
   ,  

   ,   
   ,   
       
     ‘ 

 ’  ‘’   
      
   

     
     
      
     
    
     
     
     

 ,      
     

 :   
      
 ‘’  ?  
   ?   
    
    
  -  
    
‘   !’  
     
     
     
     
    
 .  , 
   . 
  ( 
    
),  .  
,    

  ,  
   
  ,  
      
   ‘  
’     
-   

   
    
   ,  
    
    
    
     
    
     
    
      
     
  

  :         
 ‘‘   ’’     
        

  ‘‘’’    ‘‘’’  
           
   ,  ,   
,       ‘‘ 
 ’’        
      

  :        
          
        , , 
        ,  
        , , 
,        
    

        
          
      

 ,  :        
         
         
         
         
         
   ,        
         
         
        
          ‘, 
       
         
         
          
       
        
       
          
      ’    
            
         
         
         
        

  (/)

    
       
      
 ( )   
    ( 
/),   - 
     
        
      
,      
       
      
 

      

       
      
    , ‘, 
    ?’ 

  , ‘   
      
        
      
       
       
  

     
      
, ‘ ?’   ( 
 ) : ‘,  ’  
( ) : ‘    

’  : ‘  ’  : 
‘   ’  : ‘  
       
’       
    , ‘ 
 ?’ 

 : ‘,    ’ 
      
 , ‘  ’  
      
    ,    
      ‘’! 
        
       
 , ‘      
  !’…

  ‘ 
’-    
  , ,   
    
     
    
    
    
  , ‘ 
 ’  
   
    
  ‘ ’ 
    
‘    ’- 
    
    


    
     
  ( 
   , 
‘ ’),   
 (‘’),   
(   ,  
 ),   
(‘ ’   
),   (  
 ),    
 (‘),  
 (‘  ’-
   ),  
 (    
 ‘  ’) 
 

   

 ,  ,  
     
  (  
) ‘  
  () 
-   
   ‘ 
   ’, 
  ,  
 ‘’   
     
  - -
    
     
  —  
     
  -  
 ‘  

   -   
    
  ( 
    ), 
  

   
-   
     
      
(    
 !)   
   ,  
      
     
  -   
  ‘ ’- 
    ‘’ 
…

 

 ,   
     
    , 
     
 ,   
     
  (  ) 
     
( )    
 ( )  
,     
    
     
     
     
  ,  
  ,  , 
      
    ,  
  ( )  
-     
  

    ,  
 ,    
 ,    
     
,    , 
     
    , 
, , , 
,   
      
       
     
     
    
    
  

  ,  
     
     
 ,   
      
()      
      
      

   ( )  
   ( ) 
     

  ,     
-     

     
      
      

      
 ,    
   -  

       
      
    
   ,  
      

      
,     
     
    
     
 -    


     
    
      
       
      
 :    :  
 : ,  :   
 

-      
?   

-      
( )    (   
)      
       
 ,   ()  
        
(,   )   

-     
          
     
 

-    ?  
  

-      
     
()  ?

-     
      

    
  ?

-     
    ?

- ,   
-  -  ?
-     

                   
     
     
    , 
          
 

-  ?   ?
-  , ,  

             
     
      
   ,   
    ,  
      
      
    

-  ?    
         
   

-       
    

     () 
,    

     
    
       
    

      
    
   

  l    :   -/  :   -/     :   – 

 



    

  
  

  

   

 

    
     
     
    
    
    
    
     
     
 -  
   
    

    
    , 
  ,    
    
    
   
 ,    
      
     
      
  ,    
     
    
 ,   

    
      
     
    
    
    
    
      
    
    
     
     
     
      

    
     
     
     
     
      
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
 

  :        
          
          
         
    ,      
,     ,     
          
       ,  
          
        
          
           
          
 -   

  :  
   
  
   
  
   
  
  
 ,  
   
   
 ,   ,     
   

 

 -    
    
       
     
      
     
     
     
       
      
      

      
      
    
     
      
       
       
     
     
      
     
-       
       

   
   
   
   
  
   
  
   
    
  
   
  
    
   
    ,         
  
   
    
    
   
    

      
      
      
  ,     
    

     
     
      
      
     
      
     
      

      
     
       
      
      
      
      
   

    
    
    
  
 - 
   
        

    
  

  -  
   
    
    
-   
   
  
    
       
       
     
      
-     
       
      

      
     
      
       
     
       
     ,   
       
 - 

     
     

   
    

         
   
   
-  -  
   
    
     
     
     

      
 --  

    
      
      
     
      
-     
 



REGD. NO. WB/SC-279 R. N. I. NO. - 13709/668 Alipur Barta: 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 16, 13 February - 19 February, 2016

  

  -          ,  , -, -’, -,       /,  , -  
(--)    : .     :     : --, --alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in/alipurbarta1966@gmail.com 

Printed by Sudhir Nandi Published by Sudhir Nandi on behalf of Nikhil Banga Kalyan Samity and Printed at Nikhil Banga Prakasani, Vivek Niketan, Vill- Samali, P.O.- Nahajari, P.S.-Bishnupur, 
South 24 Parganas and Published at 57/1A, Chetla  Road, Kolkata- 27. Editor: Dr. Jayanta Choudhuri.

  
         

           
          
           
         
           
           
     

          , 
          ? 
     ?

 ,   ?      
   ?

 ,         
   ,        
          
        


   ,    ‘  ’-  
      ?

-   ,          
-  ? ?

 ,            
           

- ,       
      ,   ,   

              
  

’           
           
   

 

 

 ,  ,   

 
  

    , ,       
  -     JPEG  







 :         
         
         
         
         
         
           
          
         
     

 
 

  :   
    
    
     
     
     
     
     
    
  , 
    
    
      
   
  

   
      
     
     
    
    
   - 
     
   , 
     
     
      
    
    
     
    
     
   


	Page 1.pdf
	Page 2.pdf
	Page 3.pdf
	Page 4.pdf
	Page 5.pdf
	Page 6.pdf
	Page 7.pdf
	Page 8.pdf

